AVIATION DESIGNS OF TUCSONFacility name:
                    RYAN FIELD 6021 BAT XFacility address:
                    TUCSON, AZ 85713
                    AZD981979248EPA ID:
                    ENVIRONMENTAL  MANAGERContact:
                    RYAN FIELD 6021 BAT X SIX THOUSAND TWENTY ONE BAT XContact address:
                    TUCSON, AZ 85713
                    USContact country:
                    602-288-4841Contact telephone:
                    Not reportedContact email:
                    09EPA Region:
                    Other land typeLand type: